
Mr. Adam A. Brostow Ms. Sabrina Green

Cryo Technologies ‐ Chart Merck

Allentown, PA Lansdale, PA

(610) 762‐0911 (267) 908‐1940

mountainelm@gmail.com sgreen1030@comcast.net

Dr. Jeffrey Cohen Ms. Mariella P. Juhasz

Johnson & Johnson Corteva Agriscience

Kennett Square, PA Wilmington, DE

(484) 678‐2271 (302) 996‐8903

cohenjdc@aol.com Mariella.P.Juhasz@corteva.com

Ms.  Deborah De Genova Dr. Stijn Koshari

DuPont GSK (GlaxoSmithKline)

Atlanta, GA King of Prussia, PA

(302) 416‐2694 (302) 897‐1529

Deborah.R.DeGenova@dupont.com stijn.x.koshari@gsk.com

Mr. Bruno de Kort Dr. Alex Marchut

Arkema Mineralys Therapeutics

King of Prussia, PA Ambler, PA

(610) 878‐6544 (267) 370‐2128

bruno.de‐kort@arkema.com marchut@gmail.com

Dr. Arthur W. Etchells, III Dr. Shaibal Roy

Consultant, Retired ‐ DuPont Momentive Performance Materials

Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia, PA

(267) 738‐0146 Shaibal.Roy@momentive.com

etchells3@aol.com

Prof. Leonard A. Fabiano Mr. Gary Sawyer

Adjunct Professor Process Evaluations LLC

West Cape May, NJ 08204 Media, PA 

(610) 745‐2892 (610) 891‐0118

lfabiano@seas.upenn.edu gasawyer@comcast.net

Mr. Steve Feldman Dr. Matthew Targett

Retired ‐ Air Products InEnTec Inc.

Bethlehem, PA Seattle, WA

feldmansl84132@yahoo.com (206) 612‐6653

matthew@spruceworks.com

Dr. P.C. (Gopal) Gopalratnam Mr. Stephen M. Tieri

Retired: DuPont/Invista (Koch Ind). DuPont

Hockessin, DE Wilmington, DE

(302) 509‐1452 (302) 996‐8918

pcgopalratnam@gmail.com Stephen.M.Tieri@dupont.com

Dr. Daniel Green Ms. Susanne Wolff

GSK (GlaxoSmithKline) Chemours

Collegeville, PA Wilmington, DE

(610) 505‐2501 susanne.wolff@chemours.com

daniel.a.green@gsk.com
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